Name
Schafer Christian
Huther Gerd
Kaiser Bernhard
Kdller Jurgen
Pokoj Ralf
Meermann Felix
Wasch Tim
Fritz Michael
Malatek Lisa
Malatek Wilfried
Stumpe Holger
Back Wolfgang
Miinch Thomas
Schumacher Michael
Kohler Werner

9. Ittertaler Mountainbike-Biathlon

Startnummer
48
51
50
45
53
52
43
46
55
54
47
49
42
41
44

Klasse
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4
Klasse 4

Gesamtzeit
00:43:28,00
00:45:12,52
00:47:44,13
00:49:45,21
00:50:47,99
00:52:14,27
00:54:11,80
00:54:54,93
00:57:44,49
01:05:42,12
01:08:25,99
01:10:44,52
01:11:59,58
01:18:48,83
01:19:32,00
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Gesamtplatzierung
2
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Altersklassenplatzierung
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